

Village of Maple Park

302 Willow Street ♦ P.O. Box 220 ♦ Maple Park, Illinois 60151

Village Hall: 815-827-3309 Fax: 815-827-4040

Website: http://www.villageofmaplepark.com

Authorization Agreement for Pre-Authorized Payments

I hereby authorize the Village of Maple Park (hereinafter called BUSINESS) and the financial institution (hereinafter called DEPOSITORY) listed below to initiate debit entries to my checking account or savings account (and the reversal of like debit) in the amount of my Village of Maple Park Water, Sewer and Garbage bill on or before the due date of each bill.

Customer Name:	
Utility Bill Account Number:	
Customer Phone Number:	
Service Address:	
Bank Name & Branch:	
Bank City, State, and Zip Code:	
Transit Routing Number:	
Account Number:	
Account Listed as (Check or Savings):	
Please Attach a Cancelled/Voided Check Here:	
This authority is to remain in full force and effect until BUSINESS and DEPOSITORY has received 30 days written notification from me (or either of us) of its termination in such time and in such manner as to afford BUSINESS and DEPOSITORY a reasonable opportunity to act on it.	
Name(s): (Please Print)	
Signed:	Date: